
CAMPUS SERVICES SCHEDULE
SPRING BREAK 2019

Bookstore Einstein Bros Bagels Mosaic Café Phoenix Print & Mail Center Tu Taco Wellness Dining Center

Breakfast 7:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

Lunch 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Dinner 5:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Brunch 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Dinner 5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Sun, Mar 03, 2019 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Mon, Mar 04, 2019 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. Closed Closed 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 11:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Closed

Tue, Mar 05, 2019 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. Closed Closed 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 11:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Closed

Wed, Mar 06, 2019 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. Closed Closed 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 11:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Closed

Thu, Mar 07, 2019 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. Closed Closed 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 11:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Closed

Fri, Mar 08, 2019 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Closed Closed 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 11:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Closed

Sat, Mar 09, 2019 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Brunch 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Dinner 5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Breakfast 7:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

Lunch 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Dinner 5:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

ClosedClosed Closed

11:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m.7:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 7:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Sat, Mar 02, 2019 Closed

9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.Fri, Mar 01, 2019

Closed

7:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Sun, Mar 10, 2019 ClosedClosed ClosedClosed Closed

Mon, Mar 11, 2019 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 11:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m.7:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
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